Sozhou

FAG BND3138-H-W-Y-AL-S&#§

A

B
R

B

oAt

HE
VLW

FAG BND3138-H-W-Y-AL-SEl K

152 58 P

SEEFEEELRRESTS

my

170

680

425

232

210
65

320
130

98

210

550
120
M30

M16

370
36
45

8

23138K
H3138

125000

BND3138

mm

mm

mm

L
Sl 7 R
il


http://www.sozhou.com/p/9099c58a.html

SZ R http://www. sozhou. com/p/9099¢58a. html



—
= 1 | N

= g




